ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 20.06.2015

# Jméno
Palata Matéj (2006)
Hartmanova Katefina (2008)
Tuha Veronika (2006)
Luke$ Simon (2010)
Kopackova Bara (2007)
Patdkova Tereza (2009)
Palata Mikes (2010)
Hejduk Timotej (2008)
Hartmanova Tereza (2011)

10 Behensky Pavel (2008)

11 Stefan Filip (2008)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze
CZE
cze

cze

Klub

AutoCont

Dukla Praha
Polepské strikacky

AutoCont
Aktaober
Dukla Praha
BMX Bohunice

National Instruments

Cas

00:04:45,00
00:04:50,00
00:04:54,00
00:05:22,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:07,00
00:06:13,00
00:06:51,00
00:06:57,00
00:07:11,00
00:07:26,00

Plavani
00:00:46,00(3)
00:00:39,00(1)
00:00:43,00(2)
00:00:51,00(4)
00:00:56,00(5)
00:01:04,00(6)
00:01:06,00(7)
00:01:21,00(9)
00:01:11,00(8)

00:01:47,00(10)
00:01:51,00(11)

Kolo
00:03:00,00(1)
00:03:24,00(4)
00:03:11,00(2)
00:03:15,00(3)
00:04:08,00(7)
00:03:59,00(6)
00:03:57,00(5)

00:04:31,00(10)
00:04:41,00(11)
00:04:19,00(8)
00:04:28,00(9)

Béh
00:01:00,00(2)
00:00:48,00(1)
00:01:01,00(4)

00:01:17,00(11)
00:01:01,00(5)
00:01:04,00(6)
00:01:11,00(10)
00:01:00,00(3)
00:01:05,00(7)
00:01:06,00(8)
00:01:09,00(9)



