

ICT Triatlon - Celkově, 20.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Palata Matěj (2006)	CZE	AutoCont	00:04:45,00	00:00:46,00(3)	00:03:00,00(1)	00:01:00,00(2)
2	Hartmanová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:04:50,00	00:00:39,00(1)	00:03:24,00(4)	00:00:48,00(1)
3	Tuhá Veronika (2006)	CZE	Polepské stříkačky	00:04:54,00	00:00:43,00(2)	00:03:11,00(2)	00:01:01,00(4)
4	Lukeš Šimon (2010)	CZE		00:05:22,00	00:00:51,00(4)	00:03:15,00(3)	00:01:17,00(11)
5	Kopačková Bára (2007)	CZE		00:06:03,00	00:00:56,00(5)	00:04:08,00(7)	00:01:01,00(5)
6	Patáková Tereza (2009)	CZE		00:06:07,00	00:01:04,00(6)	00:03:59,00(6)	00:01:04,00(6)
7	Palata Mikeš (2010)	CZE	AutoCont	00:06:13,00	00:01:06,00(7)	00:03:57,00(5)	00:01:11,00(10)
8	Hejduk Timotej (2008)	cze	Aktaober	00:06:51,00	00:01:21,00(9)	00:04:31,00(10)	00:01:00,00(3)
9	Hartmanová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:06:57,00	00:01:11,00(8)	00:04:41,00(11)	00:01:05,00(7)
10	Behenský Pavel (2008)	cze	BMX Bohunice	00:07:11,00	00:01:47,00(10)	00:04:19,00(8)	00:01:06,00(8)
11	Štefan Filip (2008)	cze	National Instruments	00:07:26,00	00:01:51,00(11)	00:04:28,00(9)	00:01:09,00(9)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37